
Onity Electronic In-Room Safes



2 Electronic In-room Safes

Electronic In-Room Safes
A Real Service for Your Guests

In a time when expectations of a quality 
hotel stay are increasing, items that used 
to be considered special amenities are 
now expected by guests.

Today’s travelers expect to find a safe 
in their room.

Onity’s electronic in-room safes are 
designed with your guests’ comfort, 
convenience and security in mind. Your 
guests will appreciate the difference of 
an Onity in-room safe and your staff will 
appreciate the ease of management.

Like all Onity solutions, our products are
backed by a commitment to provide 
superior global service with local support.



3 Electronic In-room Safes

With five different sizes 
available, your guests can 
protect almost any size 
valuable from the smallest 
jewelry to the largest laptop
computer or video camera.

FluoropadTM

Open up with an Onity electronic in-room safe

Onity safes have simple instructions 
and are easy to operate.

The enhanced FluoropadTM of Onity´s OS safes
lets your guests view the keypad in low light.

All Onity safes have an insertion-protected
door, with two solid steel bolts, feature 
“code to close” technology, a replaceable
mechanism, and easy battery access to help
reduce operational and maintenance issues.

Choose to charge guests a minimal fee for
safe usage and the payback period is short
while the return is very high.

Discover the benefits for both you and your 
guests of choosing an Onity electronic 
in-room solution:

OS300
Digital Keypad Safe with Audit Trail

HTCombo
Combination Guest Keycard Interface and Keypad Safe

Suite
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Volume:
Weight:

Laptop
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Volume:
Weight:

Wall
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Volume:
Weight:

Business
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Volume:
Weight:

Mini
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Volume:
Weight:

22.43 
14.56
15.35
21.5

65.93

8.03
16.69
14.56

8.2
34.07

16.53
13.77
5.51
5.4

40.44

8.03
16.69
18.1
10.2

37.36

8.03
16.69
8.66
4.9

26.37

in
in
in
gal
lbs

in
in
in
gal
lbs

in
in
in
gal
lbs

in
in
in
gal
lbs

in
in
in
gal
lbs

570
370
390
81.5

30

204
424
370
31

15.5

420
350
140
20.5
18.4

204
424
460
38.6

17

204
424
220

18.15
12

mm
mm
mm
lts
kgs

mm
mm
mm
lts
kgs

mm
mm
mm
lts
kgs

mm
mm
mm
lts
kgs

mm
mm
mm
lts
kgs



4 Electronic In-room Safes
More information about Onity Electronic In-room Safes is available at www.onity.com

Onity OS300

OS300
Digital Keypad Safe with Audit Trail

Loaded with features, this model provides increased security, 
including an audit trail and Portable Programmer unit with optional
Portable Printer.

The user-friendly keypad has 4 or 6-digit code capability and is as
easy to operate for you as for your guests.  Increased security is
provided through a “Non-resident Master Code”.

Extended Portable Programmer (XPP)

Portable Printer 
(optional)



5 Electronic In-room Safes

Onity HTCombo

HTCombo
Combination Guest Keycard Interface and Keypad Safe

This easy to operate model uses a 4-digit code in combination with the room 
keycard and provides increased security through an audit trail and a 
“Non-resident Master Code”.

The HTCombo safe seamlessly interfaces with any Onity locking system; 
it features enhanced rental mode through keycard usage, and an 
optional PMS interface.



©
 O

nity M
arch 2005. All rights reserved. EIS-US0305-O

N

www.onity.com

Worldwide Headquarters
2100A Nancy Hanks Drive
Norcross, GA  30071 USA
Tel. +1 770 935 4228

+1 866 86 Onity
Fax +1 770 448 6305
moreinfo@onity.com


