

Onity Electronic In-Room Safes





Onity

Electronic In-Room Safes

A Real Service for Your Guests

In a time when expectations of a quality hotel stay are increasing, items that used to be considered special amenities are now expected by guests.

Today's travelers expect to find a safe in their room.

Onity's electronic in-room safes are designed with your guests' comfort, convenience and security in mind. Your guests will appreciate the difference of an Onity in-room safe and your staff will appreciate the ease of management.

Like all Onity solutions, our products are backed by a commitment to provide superior global service with local support.



With five different sizes available, your guests can protect almost any size valuable from the smallest jewelry to the largest laptop computer or video camera.

Suite —	
Height: 22.43 in Width: 14.56 in Depth: 15.35 in Volume: 21.5 gal Weight: 65.93 lbs	570 mm 370 mm 390 mm 81.5 lts 30 kgs
Laptop Height: 8.03 in Width: 16.69 in	204 mm 424 mm
Depth: 14.56 in Volume: 8.2 gal Weight: 34.07 lbs	370 mm 31 lts 15.5 kgs
Wall Height: 16.53 in Width: 13.77 in Depth: 5.51 in Volume: 5.4 gal Weight: 40.44 lbs	420 mm 350 mm 140 mm 20.5 lts 18.4 kgs
Business Height: 8.03 in Width: 16.69 in Depth: 18.1 in Volume: 10.2 gal Weight: 37.36 lbs	204 mm 424 mm 460 mm 38.6 lts 17 kgs
Mini Height: 8.03 in Width: 16.69 in Depth: 8.66 in Volume: 4.9 gal Weight: 26.37 lbs	204 mm 424 mm 220 mm 18.15 lts 12 kgs



Discover the benefits for both you and your guests of choosing an Onity electronic in-room solution:

OS300

Digital Keypad Safe with Audit Trail

HTCombo

Combination Guest Keycard Interface and Keypad Safe



The enhanced Fluoropad™ of Onity's OS safes lets your guests view the keypad in low light.

All Onity safes have an insertion-protected door, with two solid steel bolts, feature "code to close" technology, a replaceable mechanism, and easy battery access to help reduce operational and maintenance issues.

Choose to charge guests a minimal fee for safe usage and the payback period is short while the return is very high.



Onity









OS300 Digital Keypad Safe with Audit Trail

Loaded with features, this model provides increased security, including an audit trail and Portable Programmer unit with optional Portable Printer.

The user-friendly keypad has 4 or 6-digit code capability and is as easy to operate for you as for your guests. Increased security is provided through a "Non-resident Master Code".

















HTCombo

Combination Guest Keycard Interface and Keypad Safe

This easy to operate model uses a 4-digit code in combination with the room keycard and provides increased security through an audit trail and a "Non-resident Master Code".

The HTCombo safe seamlessly interfaces with any Onity locking system; it features enhanced rental mode through keycard usage, and an optional PMS interface.







Worldwide Headquarters 2100A Nancy Hanks Drive Norcross, GA 30071 USA Tel. +1 770 935 4228

+1 866 86 Onity

Fax +1 770 448 6305 moreinfo@onity.com